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Chord Reference (5 years guarantee)

CD Players
RED Reference MKIII CD Player
Pre-Amplifiers

CPA 5000 Pre-Amplifier
CPA 8000 Pre-Amplifier

Power Amplifiers

SPM 6000 MkIl Mono Power Amplifier 750W RMS (individual)
SPM 14000 MkIl Mono Power Amplifier 1000W RMS (individual)

Chord (5 years guarantee)
Streamers

DSX 1000 High End Network Player
Pre-Amplifiers

CPA 2500
CPA 3000

Power Amplifiers

SPM 650 Stereo Power Amplifier 130W/Channel RMS

SPM 1050 MKkII Stereo Power Amplifier 200W/Channel RMS
SPM 1200 Mkll Stereo Power Amplifier 350W/Channel RMS
SPM 5000 MKkII Stereo Power Amplier 500W/Channel RMS
SPM 1400 MkIl Mono Power Amplifier 480W RMS (individual)

Integrated Amplifiers
CPM 2650 Stereo Integrated Amplifier 1220W/Channel RMS

CPM 2800 Stereo Integrated Amplifier 1220W/Channel RMS (with digital Inputs)
CPM 3350 Stereo Integrated Amplifier 250W/Channel RMS

Silver or Black

£17,850.00

£12,950.00
£27,700.00

£15,300.00
£27,000.00

Silver or Black

£8,200.00

£3,950.00
£6,900.00

£3,950.00
£5,450.00
£8,950.00
£16,350.00
£9,900.00

£5,450.00
£7,300.00
£9,200.00

Options available for Chord Reference and Chord range: BLACK, SILVER or NICKEL LEGS

or SIDE BLOCKS IN BLACK (new option)
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Choral (5 years guarantee)
System Products

Dave - Advanced D to A Converter / Pre-Amplifier
ONE - CD Player

Blu — CD Transport

Symphonic - Phono Stage

Prima - Stereo Pre-Amplifier

Mezzo MKII - Stereo Amplifier (75W)

Codex - High End Network Player

Choral Ensemble Floor/Integra Stand

Choral Stand System with Integra Legs (S, M or L) - 1 Unit High
(Legs' Sizes: Short - 70mm, Medium - 115mm, Large - 165mm)

Legs options available for Ensemble Stand: BLACK, SILVER or NICKEL

Chordette (3 years guarantee)
System Products

2 QUTE - USB Asynchronous DAC

TT Series (3 years guarantee)
System Products

TToby - Stereo Power Amplifier
HUGO TT - Desktop DAC and Headphone Amplifier

Mobile Products

HUGO - Mobile DAC and Headphone Amplifier (3 years guarantee -18 months for battery)
Leather case for HUGO - Black or Tan

MOJO — Mobile DAC and Headphone Amplifier — Black ONLY (1 year guarantee incl. battery)

Leather Case for MOJO
Cable Pack for MOJO

Silver or Black

£8,499.00
£4,299.00
£6,499.00
£2,899.00
£3,999.00
£2,699.00
£4,899.00

Silver or Black

£1,450.00

Silver or Black

£999.00

Silver or Black

£2,899.00
£3,199.00

£1,499.00
£104.99

£399.00
£69.90
£64.90



